
ACADEMIC PROGRAM INFORMATION FORM 2023-2024 

TECHNICAL & INDUSTRIAL DIVISION 
STC 216 

Student Last Name    First Name Student ID/SSN 

Advisor Information 

Program Information 

Student’s Signature: Date: 

Advisor’s Signature: Advisor’s PRINTED Name: 

Mentor’s Signature: Mentor’s PRINTED Name: 

2nd Advisor’s Signature: 2nd Advisor’s PRINTED Name: 

Division Chair’s Signature: 2nd Division Chair’s Signature: 

Advising Center Approval: 

500 8th Avenue, RCH 108 www.lcsc.edu/registrar 
208.792.2223  registrar@lcsc.edu

Effective Start Term (Required) ____________ 

ASSOCIATE OF APPLIED SCIENCE 

1081 Auto Mechanics Technology 1033  Engineering Tech - Mechanical 1087 Industrial Maintenance/Millwright 

1072  CNC Machining Technology 1031 Engineering Tech - Traditional 1915 Interdisciplinary *  

1007  Collision Repair Technology 1050 Fire Service Technology 1195 Plumbing Apprenticeship 

1038  Computer Info Technology & Security 1192 Heating/Vent/AC Apprenticeship 1145 Welding Technology 

1077 Diesel Technology 1152 Heating/Vent/AC/Refrigeration Tech      

1190 Electrical Apprenticeship 1040 Industrial Electronics Technology 1038 Computer Info Technology & Security 

1032 Engineering Tech - Civil 1040.EM1 Industrial Electronics: Electronics Eng 

1034 Engineering Tech - GIS 1040.EM2 Industrial Electronics: Instrument Mech 

ADVANCED TECHNICAL CERTIFICATES 

Auto Mechanics Technology 1580 

CNC Machining Technology 1072 

Collision Repair Technology 1507 

Computer Info Technology & Security 1038 

Diesel Technology 1576 

Heat/Vent/AC/Refrigeration Technology 1152 

Industrial Electronics Technology 1041 

Industrial Maint/Millwright 1087 

1545 Welding Technology 

INTERMEDIATE TECHNICAL CERTIFICATES 

Auto Mechanics Technology—A 1380 

Auto Mechanics Technology—B 1381 

CNC Machining Technology 1072 

Collision Repair Technology 1407 

Computer Info Technolgoy & Security1038 

Diesel Technology1376  

Fire Service Technology1050 

Industrial Electronics Technology1042 

1445 Welding Technology 

20-21 Catalog Year

21-22 Catalog Year

22-23 Catalog Year

23-24 Catalog Year

Change program(s) from ____________________________ 

Add 2nd program 

Remove 2nd program 

Keep previously declared minor/certificate 

Add Advisor _________________________ and/or Mentor __________________________ 

Remove Advisor _____________________ and/or Mentor __________________________ 

Add a 2nd Advisor ________________________ Add a 3rd Advisor _____________________________ 

* Major REQUIRES two advisor signatures

BASIC TECHNICAL CERTIFICATE 

 


	Student Last Name: 
	First Name: 
	Student IDSSN: 
	Add Advisor: Off
	Remove Advisor: Off
	Add a 2nd Advisor: Off
	Advisor Information: 
	andor Mentor: 
	undefined: 
	andor Mentor_2: 
	undefined_2: 
	Add a 3rd Advisor: Off
	undefined_3: 
	Change programs from: Off
	Add 2nd program: Off
	undefined_4: 
	2021 Catalog Year: Off
	2122 Catalog Year: Off
	2223 Catalog Year: Off
	2324 Catalog Year: Off
	Remove 2nd program: 
	Keep previously declared minorcertificate: 
	Effective Start Term Required: 
	1081: 
	1033: 
	1087: 
	1072: 
	1031: 
	1915: 
	1007: 
	1050: 
	1195: 
	1038: 
	1192: 
	1145: 
	1077: 
	1152: 
	1190: 
	1040: 
	1038_2: 
	1032: 
	1040EM1: 
	1034: 
	1040EM2: 
	ADVANCED TECHNICAL CERTIFICATES: Off
	INTERMEDIATE TECHNICAL CERTIFICATES: Off
	Date: 
	Advisors PRINTED Name: 
	Mentors PRINTED Name: 
	2nd Advisors PRINTED Name: 


