ACADEMIC PROGRAM INFORMATION FORM 2023-2024

TECHNICAL & INDUSTRIAL DIVISION STC 216



	ent Last Name sor Information	First Name)	Student ID/SSN	
	d Advisor	and/or Mento	or		
Remove Advisor and/or Mento					
Program Information Change program(s) from Add 2nd program Remove 2nd program Keep previously declared minor/certificate			Effective Start Term	20-21 Catalog Year 21-22 Catalog Year 22-23 Catalog Year 23-24 Catalog Year (Required)	
1081	Auto Mechanics Technology		F APPLIED SCIENCE ering Tech - Mechanical	1087 Industrial Maintenance/Millwright	
1072	CNC Machining Technology		ering Tech - Mechanical	1915 Interdisciplinary *	
1072	Collision Repair Technology		vice Technology	1195 Plumbing Apprenticeship	
1038	Computer Info Technology & Security		/Vent/AC Apprenticeship	1145 Welding Technology	
1077	Diesel Technology	_	/Vent/AC/Refrigeration Tech	BASIC TECHNICAL CERTIFICATE	
1190	Electrical Apprenticeship	1040 Industria	al Electronics Technology	1038 Computer Info Technology & Secu	
1032	Engineering Tech - Civil	1040.EM1 Industria	al Electronics: Electronics Eng		
1034	Engineering Tech - GIS	1040.EM2 Industria	al Electronics: Instrument Mecl	h	
	ADVANCED TECHNICAL (1580 Auto Mechanics Technology 1072 CNC Machining Technology 1507 Collision Repair Technology 1576 Diesel Technology 1152 Heat/Vent/AC/Refrigeration 1041 Industrial Electronics Technology 1087 Industrial Maint/Millwrig 1545 Welding Technology	ology ology ology ogy & Security ation Technology echnology	1380 Auto Mech 1381 Auto Mech 1072 CNC Mach 1407 Collision R 1038 Computer 1376 Diesel Tec 1050 Fire Service	ee Technology Electronics Technology echnology	
Student's Signature:			Date:	- and the second	
Advisor's Signature:			Advisor's PRINTED Name:		
Mentor's Signature:			Mentor's PRINTED Name:		
2nd Advisor's Signature:			2nd Advisor's PRINTED Name:		
Division Chair's Signature:			2nd Division Chair's Signature:		
Advising Center Approval:					